Veranstalter: 00. Landesradsportverband

Datum: Mittwoch, 29. Juli 2015

Welser Innenstadtkriterium

Ergebnisliste: Elite

Distanz 56,0 km
Schnitt 44,4 km/h
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Nr  Name

1 DEGENKOLB John
3 EISEL Bernhard
5 BRANDLE Matthias
10 *MUHLBERGER Gregor
7 KONRAD Patrick
2 PREIDLER Georg
11 *GROBSCHARTNER Felix
8 BARTA Jan
6 ZOIDL Riccardo
51 GRAF Andreas
16 MARIN Matej
4 HALLER Marco
24 FANKHAUSER Clemens
33*TAFERNER Michael
23 HRINKOW Dominik
9 KRIZEK Matthias
25 HOFER Andreas
43 *LIEB Alexander
47 EICHINGER Daniel
50 *SPRENGER Michael
18 RABITSCH Stephan
12 GOLCER Jure
15 KVASINA Matija
34*UMHALLER Thomas
35 UMHALLER Andreas
36 STOIBER Lukas
14 *BIEDERMANN Daniel
53 KLANER Christoph
31 BISSINGER Florian
20 SCHOIBL Mario
52 GRUNWALDER Lukas
26 *WALZEL Andreas
27 *LEHNER Daniel
40 RANACHER Lukas
41 *TSCHANY Daniel
48 STEINDLER Julian
28 JANORSCHKE Grischa
30 GOTZ Markus
19*GOGL Michael
38 GAUBITZER Michael
39 SCHABAUER Alfred
45 FRIEDL Nils
44 RECKENDORFER Lukas

Nicht in der Wertung:

32 LEOPOLD Hans-Jérg
46 *WACHTER Alexander
49 *HAMMERSCHMID Raphael

Anzahl der Starter: 46
Ausgeschiedene Fahrer: 3
Nicht am Start: 7

Das Kommissarskollegium
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UCI-Code

GER19890107
AUT19810217
AUT19891207
AUT19940404
AUT19911013
AUT19900617
AUT19931223
CZE19841207
AUT19880408
AUT19850807
SL019800702
AUT19910401
AUT19850902
AUT19930617
AUT19880804
AUT19880929
AUT19910208
AUT19941016
AUT19951023
AUT19950517
AUT19910628
SLO19771207
CRO19811204
AUT19950706
AUT19920220
AUT19891117
AUT19930324
AUT19890515
GER19880130
AUT19900625
AUT19900802
AUT19950303
AUT19940414
AUT19920825
AUT19960228
AUT19970822
GER19870530
AUT19850113
AUT19931104
AUT19831002
AUT19880627
AUT19970322
AUT19970502

AUT19830425
AUT19950121
AUT19960105

Mannschaft

Team Giant - Alpecin

Team Sky

IAM Cycling

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Bora - Argon 18

Team Giant - Alpecin

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Bora - Argon 18

Trek Factory Racing

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Team Katusha

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam
WSA-Greenlife

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
RC CFK Ovilava Wels

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Amplatz - BMC

Amplatz - BMC

Amplatz - BMC

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
ARBO Bundesteam
WSA-Greenlife

Tirol Cycling Team

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

Team Vorarlberg

Team Vorarlberg

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
boa® Closure Systems

Team Vorarlberg

WSA-Greenlife

Tirol Cycling Team

ARBO Bundesteam

ARBO Bundesteam

boa® Closure Systems

boa® Closure Systems

WSA-Greenlife
Tirol Cycling Team
Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam
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